Fentacareaf

BU 090 Fee Schedule — QCSS & QCCS Transport Subsidised Rate
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CentacareCQ reserves the right to charge a cancellation fee of up to 2.5 times the standard fee for late-notice cancellations.
These fees are subject to change. Current fees can be viewed on our website www.centacarecq.com
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Description Week Day | Saturday Sunday |Public Holiday
In Home Supports
Domestic Assistance per hour $10 $15 $20 $25
Personal Care per hour $10 S15 $20 $25
Prompts and reminder without support worker present S3 $4.50 S6 $7.50
Respite in home $10 S15 $20 $25
Home Maintenance
Yard maintenance /Lawn Mowing (2 staff) * per 30 minutes $25
Handyman Work per hour $25
Home maintenance - minor plumbing, electrical , carpenter Not available
under $200 >40
Dump Fee** (lawnclippings & small amounts of other green waste) sS4
Materials - client to pay cost of materials. full cost of materials
Allied Health Bundaberg only
Occupational Therapist S55
These servcies are an ad-hoc services
Social worker $55
Community Connection support-
Social Access Support- with support worker $10 S15 $20 $25
Transport by distance Per each way trip
Micro trip 0 - 15km (Bundaberg & Rockhampton) only SO
Micro trip 0- 10km S4
Short trip 11 - 30km S10 On request only
Medium trip 31 - 60km $16
Long trip 61 - 100km S30
Over 100 kilometres - Extra long trip By agreement/Quote

QCSS * means Qld Community Support Scheme
Dump Fee** where Council dump fees apply (Bundaberg)
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